

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4353-4354/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2009 in CRL.P. No. 3439/2009 & CRL.P. No. 3440/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GUNARANJAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Niroop,Adv.
Mr. Manoj C. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG
Ms. Ranjana Narayan,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.Mr.Prabhakar Rao V., Adv.
Ms. D. Bharati Reddy,Adv.
Ms. Anuradha,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList the matters on 6.10.2009 for final disposal.
(Sunil Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)
A.R.-Cum-P.S. Court Master