

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) Nos.4353-4354/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2009 in CRLP No.3439/
2009 & CRLP No. 3440/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT
HYDERABAD)

GUNARANJAN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/09/2009 These Petitions were mentined today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

This matter is stated to be listed on 6 October, 2009.

Let this matter be adjourned by two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT) (NEERU BALA VIJ)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER